
EC2025-0026 

 Attachment 3 

 
CITY OF CALGARY 

2024 LOCAL IMPROVEMENT UNIFORM TAX RATES 
FOR PROJECTS UP TO AND INCLUDING 2024 

October 31 

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION 
    PROPERTY  PROPERTY 

LOCAL 
 PERIOD OF UNIFORM TAX RATE OWNERS' SHARE ANNUAL LEVY OWNERS' LEVY 

IMPROVEMENT DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT PER ASSESSABLE PER ASSESSABLE PER ASSESSABLE PER ASSESSABLE 

TYPE CODE OF IMPROVEMENT YEARS METRE METRE METRE METRE 

  

 
Asphalt Work – New Construction 

  

 
$/m 

 

 
$/m 

 

 
$/m 

 

 
$/m 

650/655 Less than or equal to 7 Metres wide 15 447.21 447.21 42.37 42.37 

 
656/660 

 
Greater than 7 Metres wide 

 
15 

 
488.63 

 
488.63 

 
46.29 

 
46.29 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ISC: Unrestricted Page 1 of 1 


