CITY OF CALGARY 2024 LOCAL IMPROVEMENT UNIFORM TAX RATES FOR PROJECTS UP TO AND INCLUDING 2024 October 31

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

				PROPERTY		PROPERTY
LOCAL		PERIOD OF	UNIFORM TAX RATE	OWNERS' SHARE	ANNUAL LEVY	OWNERS' LEVY
IMPROVEMENT	DESCRIPTION	ASSESSMENT	PER ASSESSABLE	PER ASSESSABLE	PER ASSESSABLE	PER ASSESSABLE
TYPE CODE	OF IMPROVEMENT	YEARS	METRE	METRE	METRE	METRE
	Asphalt Work – New Construction		\$/m	\$/m	\$/m	\$/m
650/655	Less than or equal to 7 Metres wide	15	447.21	447.21	42.37	42.37
656/660	Greater than 7 Metres wide	15	488.63	488.63	46.29	46.29